			11 5	NTRACT 10 CODE	PAGE OF PAGES	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION AODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1055	DEO NO. 15. PROJEC	T NO. (if applicable)	
AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	The second secon				
Nine (9)	Nine (9)		RFPA/NRR92-030 dt.d 12/13/83 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE			
issued BY CC	DOE L DEU C					
.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commi ivision of Contracts & Prope ashington, DC 20555	ission erty Management		1	SDK		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	ONa. street, county, bisic and	ZIP Code)	60	SA. AMENDMENT OF SK	DEICHATION NO.	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR						
c luste Inc			1 1	98. DATED (SEE ITEM)	(1)	
Sonalysts, Inc. 215 Parkway North			11			
Watterford, Connecticut O	6385	1 4 4 4	1	10A. MODIFICATION O	FCONTRACT/ORDE	
rincipal Investigator/Techn		X	NRC-03-92-030	(1 1 1		
contact: Leon Petersen	X437			108. DATED (SEE ITEM	207	
elephone No. (203)442-4355	To a seed a service of the seed of the see			11/20/91		
XXXX	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLIC	MATIONS La exten	- 17	
PPN No.: 31X0200.420 B&R: 42 13. THIS ITE IT MODIF W A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED IT TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	PIES THE CONTRACT OF	RDER NO. AS DESCRI NORWY THE CHANGES S O REFLECT THE ADMIN THE AUTHORITY OF F	ET FOI	TIVE CHANGES (such as	ADE IN THE CON-	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is no	. The mounted to sion	this document and ret	turn	copies to the	issuing office.	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is no 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MOD Modification follows on 9402280376 931229	page 2	Faction headings, messas			6020	
PDR CONTR NRC-03-92-030 PDI Except as provided hereix, all terms and con	875	nced in item \$A or 10A,	es Norwi	olors changed, remains us	nchanged and in full fo	
and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TYP	se or print)	Mary Lynn	Scott	, Contracting (
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		BY MM	TES O	Contracting Officer)	DEC 2 9 19	
(Signature of person authorized	NEWSCHOOL STATE OF THE STATE OF	OF EASIE SECOND AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF		STANDA	ARD FORM 30 (REV.	

Contract No. NRC-03-92-030 Modification No. 9 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$184,000.00.

Section B.3 Consideration And Obligation—Cost Plus Fixed Fee (June 1988) Alternate I (Jun 1988), paragraph c. is hereby revised as follows:

"c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$648,000.00."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 1992 obligation amount \$180,000.00 Total FY 1993 obligation amount \$234,000.00 Total FY 1994 obligation amount \$234,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$648,000.00

This modification obligates FY 1994 funds in the amount of \$184.000.00."

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of \$699,994.00 remain the same.